Form 3160-5 (April 2004)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT**

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 1004-0137
Expires March 31, 2007

5. I	Lease	Serial	No
------	-------	--------	----

J	C-154			
6.	If Indian,	Allottee or	Tribe 1	Vame

							1 -4 A	<i>u</i>	
	SUBMIT IN	TRIPLICATE - Other i	nstructions or	n reverse	side		7. If Unit or	CAlAigi Sco ei	nt, Name and/or N
1. Ty	ype of Well					<u>₹₹</u> 0/2	5		
È	Oil Well X Gas Well	Other					8 Well Nam		#00
2. Na	ame of Operator						JICARILL	A APACHE	#9G
X	TO Energy Inc.						9. API Well	No.	
3a. A	Address		3b	. Phone No	. (include area	code)	30-039-3	0189	
	700 Farmington Ave., E				<u> 505-32</u>	4-1090	10. Field an	d Pool, or Exp	ploratory Arca
	ocation of Well (Footage, Sec., T., 355' FNL & 1615' FEL						BASIN DAI	KOTA/BLAN B	∞
							11. County	or Parish, Stat	te
		·					RIO ARRI	BA	NM
	12. CHECK A	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDIC	ATE NAT	URE OF N	OTICE, REP	ORT, OR O	THER DAT	A
	TYPE OF SUBMISSIO	NO			TYPE	OF ACTION			
	X Notice of Intent		\cidize	Deepen	 1	Production	n (Start/Resume)	Water	r Shut-Off
R		١Ħ	Alter Casing	Fractur	e Treat	Reclamati	Λn	Well In	ntegrity
W	Subsequent Report		•			=			
	<u> </u>	1 = 1	Casing Repair		onstruction	Recomple		LA Other	DOWNHOLE
	Final Abandonment No	otice 📙 🤇	Change Plans	Plug an	d Abandon	Temporar	ily Abandon	COMMIN	J.E
		(Convert to Injection	Plug Ba	ack	Water Dis	posal		
	Mesaverde (72319) upo surrounding area as:	n completion of d	rlg. Propose	ed alloca	ations are	e based on	a 9-secti	on EUR of	the
	Basin Dakota:	Oil: 66.67%	Water: 66	5.67%	·Gas: 6	2.50%			
	Blanco Mesaverde:	Oil: 33.33%	Water: 33		Gas: 3	-			
	Ownership in these po an economical method protection of correla	of production while tive rights. The	le guarding a	against : otified (reservoir	damage, w	aste of re orm C103 o	serves &	1'07 DIV.
14.	I hereby certify that the foregoing	is true and correct		1 Title					
1	Name (Printed/Typed)	\bigwedge \mathbb{R}^{2} .			REGULAT	ORY COMPLI	ANCE TECH		
	Willy C. T.	erkus		Date	5/31/2007				
	0	THIS SPAC	E FOR FEDER	AL OR S	TATE OFFI	CE USE			
App	proved by	Lant		Title	600		T I	Date /a = 7	
Cone	ditions of approval, if any, are atta	TUNING	ice does not warra	nt or Offic		·		6-7	0/
certi	ify that the applicant holds legal of the would entitle the applicant to co	r equitable title to those rig	ghts in the subject	lease	FDD				

DISTRICT I 1625 N. Franch Cr., Hobbs, M.M. 68240

DISTRICT & 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesto, M.M. 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazue Rd., Aztec, M.M. 87410

DISTRICT TV 1220 South St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, 166 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerale & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
207 Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriáte District Office
State Lease - 3 Copies

210 F. C AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number りくいいいんり *Property Gode JICARILLA APACHE 96 OGRAD No. *Operator Hessel Devetion XTO ENERGY INC. 6504 ¹⁰ Surface <u>Location</u> UL or left no. Lot Ide Feet from the Horth/South Hat Feet from the Section Renge County RIO ARRIBA 5-W 2355 NORTH EAST G 28 26-N 1615 "Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface North/South the Ut or lot ma. Lot Ide Feet from the Foot from the East/West line County 14 Consellidation Code *Order No. Dedicated Aures What so halot " 320 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION CALC'D COR. N 89-54-36 W 5307.5' (C) CALC'D COR. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION **PROJECTION** I harphy cartify that the information contained herein aplate to the best of my knowledge and interest or uniforced natural secures: as one name including the proposed bottom into betallon or loss o contract with this less its pursuent to o contract with or owner of such a minural or working interest, or to a valuatory pooling agramment or a commutatory peoling order invariatory actured by the interest or unfecced mineral interest in the land LAT: 36.45845" N. (NAD 83) LONG: 107.36087" W. (NAD 83) LAT: 36'27'30.4" N. (NAD 27) LONG: 107'21'37.0" W. (NAD 27) 28 ≥ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION -17-47 1.0' (C) I hereby cartify that the wall location pheen on this plat was platfad from field nates of ectual surveys meds by me o, or under my supervision, and that correct to the heat of my build. SEPTEMBER

SISTECT | 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, N.M. 88240

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerale & Matural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Leose - 4 Copies
Fee Leose 2 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

CUSTRUCT IN 1000 Rio Brozoe Rd., Azles, M.M. \$7410

DISTRICT IV

		y	VELL L	OCATIO	N AND AC	REAGE DEDI			_		
¹ API	Number		77	J S /C	1	Bleville	Pod Nam		v Me		
*Property Co	50			<u> </u>	^S Properly H		<u> المناف المناف</u>	harin	91	Number	
		JICARILLA APACHE						9G			
		*Operator Rema						Elevation 6504			
538	\mathcal{O}		XTO ENERGY INC.								
L or lot no.	Section	Township	Rose	Lat Ma	10 Surface	Location North/South Tee	Feet from the	East/Max		- La.	
G	28	26-N	5~W		2355	NORTH	1615	EA		RIO ARRIBA	
	<u> </u>		" Bott	om Hole	Location If	Different From	n Surface		-		
L or lot ma.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ide	Fast from the	North/South the	Feet from the	East/Me	st line	County	
Dedicated Acres	<u>L</u>	<u> </u>	joint or Infili	<u> </u>	M Consolidation Co	<u> </u>	*Grow No.	<u> </u>			
	? ()					•					
<u> </u>	200							415 55			
NO ALLOW	VABLE Y					IN UNTIL ALL			EN CC	INSOLIDATED	
LC'D COR. PROJECTION				89-51-3	(E 141 1	CALCID	- CORP				
PROJECTION				5307.5' ((BY PROVE	CHON '			RTIFICATION	
	İ			1			is true and	i complete t	o the best	Kon contained herein I of my Impuladge o	
	1			ì	1		bellet, and	that this or	ganization	either owns a world	
	i						Including t	he prepased	bottom h	de location or hee e	
	•			 	2355'					otion purewent to a o mineral or vertina	
				`			interest, e	r to a volunt	ary pooling	opportunity or a	
							different	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	- 4. .	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
				1	li						
			.45845°	N. (NAD	[일		- K.	in la	W s P s	allabo	
		LAT:	362730.4	" N. (PAND	27)		S Spolius	y su	<i>P.A. E.J.</i> (1981)	(E) (O) (D) (O)	
	•	LONG:	10721'37.	O" W. (NAD	277	1615		<u>z Sn:</u>	V/_		
				28							
				20		**	18 51	W) EVO	0 000	TIFICATION	
	-			1		14	(i) hereby out			(IFICATION) makes on the plot	
				1	_		was plotted &	van Mild note	ne of octor	surveye made by a	
	1) S	wee plotted to unusue represent to the UCC UCC	supervision, s a boot of my	mo thet t	he same in true and	
	ļ			j		-	SEPTEM	BER 16.	_2005		
							Outs of Su	AN			
					ļ		73				
-	}				_				~~?	1-1	
								(148	31)_	ا ق	
	,			1	-	_		K 4/7	77~	Feb	

CALC'D COR.